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GSWS LGBTQ STUDIES
(AGWL)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
AFRC 2800 "In the Dark We Can All Be Free": Black

Queer, Feminist & Trans Art(s) of Abolition
1

AFRC 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
ARTH 1800 Introduction to Queer Art 1
ARTH 2872 Sex in the Museum 1
ARTH 3989 "In the Dark We Can All Be Free": Black

Queer, Feminist & Trans Art(s) of Abolition
1

ASAM 1400 Asian American Gender and Sexualities 1
CIMS 3030 Queer Cinema 1
COML 1010 Freud: The Invention of Psychoanalysis 1
COML 2520 Contemporary Italy: Pop Culture, Politics,

and Peninsular Identity
1

EDUC 5180 Gender & Education 1
EDUC 6178 Gender and Sexuality in Education 1
ENGL 0023 Study of a Theme Related to Gender &

Sexuality
1

ENGL 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
ENGL 0333 First Year Seminar: Queer History and

Theory
1

ENGL 0531 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: Gender,
Sexuality, and Literature

1

ENGL 0785 Queer Archives, Aesthetics, and
Performance

1

ENGL 1300 Theories of Gender and Sexuality 1
ENGL 2315 Gender and Sexuality in the Medieval

Imaginary
1

ENGL 2385 Terrifying: Adolescence, Real and Imagined 1
ENGL 3655 Writing Class 1
ENGL 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
GRMN 1010 Freud: The Invention of Psychoanalysis 1
GSWS 0023 Study of a Theme Related to Gender &

Sexuality
1

GSWS 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
GSWS 0333 First Year Seminar: Queer History and

Theory
1

GSWS 0531 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: Gender,
Sexuality, and Literature

1

GSWS 1010 Freud: The Invention of Psychoanalysis 1
GSWS 1173 History of Sexuality in the U.S. 1
GSWS 1300 Theories of Gender and Sexuality 1
GSWS 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern

Middle East
1

GSWS 1400 Asian American Gender and Sexualities 1
GSWS 1800 Introduction to Queer Art 1
GSWS 2315 Gender and Sexuality in the Medieval

Imaginary
1

GSWS 2320 Queer Life in U.S. History 1

GSWS 2385 Terrifying: Adolescence, Real and Imagined 1
GSWS 2650 Sex Wars 1
GSWS 2770 Gender, Sex & Urban Life: The City as a

Feminist/Queer/Trans Archive
1

GSWS 2800 "In the Dark We Can All Be Free": Black
Queer, Feminist & Trans Art(s) of Abolition

1

GSWS 2872 Sex in the Museum 1
GSWS 2879 Global Queer History 1
GSWS 3020 Queer Cinema 1
GSWS 3100 Politics of Political Writing: From 1
GSWS 3136 Queer Science 1
GSWS 3153 American Feminist and LGBT Movements,

1960s-1980s
1

GSWS 3480 Gender, Sexuality, & Pop Music 1
GSWS 3500 Trans Method 1
GSWS 3520 Death and the Sacred in Queer Cinema 1
GSWS 3655 Writing Class 1
GSWS 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
GSWS 5100 Inner Outer Space Travel Writing: A Creative

Writing Workshop
1

GSWS 6780 Gender and Sexuality in Education 1
HIST 0819 Queer Life in U.S. History 1
HIST 0820 Freud: The Invention of Psychoanalysis 1
HIST 0879 Global Queer History 1
HIST 1173 History of Sexuality in the U.S. 1
HIST 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern

Middle East
1

HIST 3153 American Feminist and LGBT Movements,
1960s-1980s

1

HSOC 3889 Trans Method 1
ITAL 2520 Contemporary Italy: Pop Culture, Politics,

and Peninsular Identity
1

ITAL 3030 Queer Cinema 1
LALS 3655 Writing Class 1
LALS 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
LALS 5100 Inner Outer Space Travel Writing: A Creative

Writing Workshop
1

MUSC 3480 Gender, Sexuality, & Pop Music 1
SAST 1400 Asian American Gender and Sexualities 1
STSC 3136 Queer Science 1
STSC 3889 Trans Method 1
THAR 0785 Queer Archives, Aesthetics, and

Performance
1

THAR 3655 Writing Class 1
URBS 2770 Gender, Sex & Urban Life: The City as a

Feminist/Queer/Trans Archive
1
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